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The dates in red are only for city (C8) cases only, not C8J. 

INITIAL SUBMITTALS: 30 Day Deadline 

Formal Submittal Date Commission Commission Date 

Newly added dates in red   

Monday, October 26,  2020 PC Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

Monday, November 2, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

Monday, November 9, 2020 PC Tuesday, December 8, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

Monday, December 7, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, January 5, 2020 

Monday, December 14, 2020 PC Tuesday, January 12, 2020 

Monday, December 28, 2020 PC Tuesday, January 26, 2020 

 

The dates in red are only for city (C8) cases only, not C8J. 

UPDATES: 15 Day Deadline 

Formal Submittal Date Commission Commission Date 

Newly added dates in red   

Monday, October 26, 2020 PC Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

Monday, November 2, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

Monday, November 9, 2020 PC Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

Monday, November 16, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

Monday, November 30, 2020 ZAP Tuesday, December 15, 2020 

Monday, December 28, 2020 PC Tuesday, January 12, 2021 

 

 
This calendar incorporates all City of Austin and Travis County holidays and scheduled hearings. 

This calendar does not apply to Subdivision Construction Plans. 

These dates are subject to change.  
Contact Intake (512-974-1770) to verify a specific submittal date. 
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